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1224 (24 ) -145414.4279 77609.8499
1225 (25 ) -145421.4031 77610.2127 -6.9752 0.3628 0.3628 -2.53060256 177-01-21 162-32-03 6.9846 1224-1225
1211 (11 ) -145427.3686 77612.4364 -5.9655 2.2237 2.9493 -17.59404915 159-33-24 89-57-26 6.3665 1225-1211
1203 (3 ) -145422.8546 77624.5185 4.5140 12.0821 17.2551 77.88952140 69-30-50 87-59-08 12.8978 1211-1203
1212 (12 ) -145410.4599  77619.3843 12.3947 -5.1342 24.2030 299.98892410 337-29-58 89-54-17 13.4160 1203-1212
1224 (24 > -145414.4279 77609.8499 -3.9680 -9.5344 9.5344 -37.83249920 247-24-15 109-37-06 10.3271 1212-1224
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1210 (10 > -145429.0808 77607.8535 -27.7088 9.7304 9.7304 -269.61770752 160-39-02 88-51-48 29.3676 1218-1210
1211 (11 ) -145427.3686 77612.4364 1.7122 4.5829 24.0437 41.16762314 69-30-50 90-02-34 4.8923 1210-1211
1225 (25 ') -145421.4031 77610.2127 5.9656 -2.2237 26.4029 157.50649995 339-33-24 197-27-52 6.3665 1211-1225
1221 (21 ) -145400.0231 77609.1001 21.3800 -1.1126 23.0666 493.16390800 357-01-16 87-48-52 21.4089 1225-1221
1220 (20 > -145400.6797 77601.8355 -0.6566 -7.2646 14.6894 -9.64506004 264-50-08 182-34-34 7.2942 1221-1220
1219 (19 ) -145400.7817 77599.5792 -0.1020 -2.2563 5.1685 -0.52718700 267-24-42 160-31-15 2.2586 1220-1219
1218 (18 ) -145401.3720 77598.1231 -0.5903 -1.4561 1.4561 -0.85953583 247-55-57 92-43-05 1.5712.1219-1218
BWSH 411.18854070 900-00-00 73.1593
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1221 (21 -145400.0231 77609.1001 0.6566 7.2646 57.6206 37.83368596 84-50-08 272-11-01 7.2942 1220-1221 N
1222 (22 -145407.5128 77609.4901 -7.4897 0.3900 65.2752 -488.89166544 177-01-09  69-43-15 7.4998 1221-1222 o
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1223 (23 ) -145409.1402 77609.5748  -1.6274 0.0847 0.0847 -0.13784078 177-01-14 70-22-57  1.6296 1222-1223
1213 (13 ) -145405.8619  77617.4756 3.2883 7.9008 8.0702 26.53723866 67-24-11  90-05-37  8.5578 1223-1213
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